List of Approved Providers for ERA1 Housing Stability Services

Entity Amount to be Proposed Counties Served*
Approved

Texas Veterans Commission $189,080 | Statewide

Ark-Tex Council of Governments $100,000 | Bowie, Cass, Delta, Franklin, Hopkins, Lamar, Morris,
Red River, Titus, Upshur and Wood counties in
Northeast Texas

Community Action Committee of Victoria, Texas $450,000 | Aransas, Calhoun, DeWitt, Goliad, Gonzales, Jackson,
Lavaca, Refugio, and Victoria

Haven for Hope of Bexar County $7,875,665 | San Antonio, Bexar County

Family Eldercare, Inc. $1,048,600 | Travis, Williamson, Hays, Caldwell, Bastrop, Brazos,
Burnet and Blanco Counties

Youth and Family Alliance dba Lifeworks $3,749,324 | Travis

The Family Place, Inc. $991,158 | Dallas, Collin

Family Endeavors, Inc. (dba Endeavors) $2,000,000 | Harris, Galveston, Pasadena, Ft. Bend, Brazoria, and
Matagorda Counties (Houston Metro Area); Bexar,
Comal, Guadalupe, Wilson, and Atascosa Counties
(San Antonio Metro Area); Travis, Williamson, and
Hays Counties (Austin Metro Area); El Paso County

Family Gateway, Inc. $225,000 | Dallas

Alliance of Community Assistance Ministries, $600,000 | Montgomery, Fort Bend, Harris

Inc.

Families In Crisis, Inc. $529,650 | Bell; Coryell, Lampasas Counties

Presbyterian Night Shelter of Tarrant County / $215,000 | Tarrant

Journey Home

The Salvation Army of the Coastal Bend (Corpus $225,000 | Corpus Christi and Nueces County; Bee, Kleberg, Live

Christi) Oak, Jim Wells, and San Patricio County

Community Action Corporation of South Texas $998,297 | Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Cameron, Duval, Jim Hogg, Jim
Wells, Kenedy, Kleberg, San Patricio, Willacy

The Other Ones Foundation $3,849,272 | Travis

Goodwill Central Texas $2,991,560 | Travis, Williamson, Bastrop, Hays, Burnet, Blanco,
Fayette, Gonzales, Mason, Llano, Gillespie, Lee,
Caldwell, DeWitt, and Lavaca County

Community Link $2,685,000 | Northwest Tarrant County: 76052, 76114, 76131,
76135, 76137, 76177, 76179.

Accessible Housing Resources, Inc. $250,000 | Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Calhoun, Duval, DeQjtt, Goliad,
Gonzales, Jim Wells, Kenedy, Kleberg, Jackson,
Lavaca, Live Oak, McMullen, Nueces, Refugio, San
Patricio, and Victoria

Union Gospel Mission of Tarrant County $4,343,001 | Tarrant County

Jesus House Odessa $150,000 | Ector County

St. Vinny's Bistro $52,000 | San Antonio and Bexar County

! The final contract may reflect additional or fewer counties in order to increase coverage areas or to avoid duplication

of services.

Page 1 of 2




Entity Amount to be Proposed Counties Served?
Approved

Goodwill West Texas $139,100 | Andrews, Borden, Brown, Callahan, Coke, Coleman,
Comanche, Concho, Crockett, Eastland, Ector, Fisher,
Glasscock, Haskell, Howard, Irion, Jones, Martin,
McCulloch, Menard, Midland, Mitchell, Nolan,
Reagan, Runnels, Schleicher, Scurry, Shackelford,
Stephens, Sterling, Stonewall, Sutton, Taylor, Tom
Green, Ward

Salvation Army of Midland, TX $200,000 | Midland County

Salvation Army of Odessa, TX $200,000 | Ector County

Salvation Army of Abilene, TX $200,000 | Taylor County

Salvation Army of San Angelo, TX $200,000 | Tom Green County

Salvation Army of Big Spring, TX $200,000 | Howard County

The Coalition for the Homeless of
Houston/Harris County

$14,188,275

Houston/Harris County

Pay It Forward Clean and Sober Living $325,000 | Bexar County

Goodwill Industries of Houston $2,674,450 | Harris, Montgomery, Galveston, Fort Bend, and
Brazoria

Thrive Youth Center, Inc. $1,101,715 | San Antonio/Bexar County

TOTAL AWARDS $52,946,147

2 The final contract may reflect additional or fewer counties in order to increase coverage areas or to avoid duplication

of services.

Page 2 of 2




